C10 - CARABINA A METRI 10 DONNE
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Tiratore

MACALI FRANCESCA
TOSCANI CATERINA
CERRI MICHELA
BREGENZER SYBILLE
PALECEK DRAGANA
GONNELLI DARIA
BURZI MARTINA

BASILE ANNARITA
MERCURI MARTA
SANSONE MARIANGELA
GIRASOLI LIDIA

SPANTI DOMINGA
NUNZIATI CLAUDIA
CASTELLUCCI MARZIA
CORNACCHIA MARIA TERESA
SERPIETRI CAROLA
BERRETTA ALICE
TAMANINI SILVIA
MARTONE MARIA LUANA
BIANCO GIOVANNA PATRIZIA
MERELLA VALENTINA
FERRI CHIARA

MARANI FEDERICA

DELLI PAOLI KATIA
D"ARONZO MANUELA
LIUZZI MONICA

IMELA ALESSIA

MINIACI ELENA

ANGELI ARTANNA

DE CARLO ANTONIA SAVERIA
LICHERI GIOVANNINA
FASSINA ROBERTA

DI ROCCO CRISTIANA
BONVICINI ELEONORA
RABCIUC ANDREEA MARCELA
PANSARDI CHIARA
STARA ANTONELLA
BALDUCCI ROBERTA
MARRESE LUCIA

COCO GAETANA ASSUNTA
PECCHIONI MICOL
CAMPUS VALERIA

Sezione di partecipazione

CANDELA
FIDENZA
LUCCA
APPIANO SAN MICHELE
BOLOGNA
ROMA
VERGATO
REGGIO CALABRIA
ROMA
CANDELA
ROMA
CATANZARO
FIRENZE
CASCIA
ROMA
ROMA

RHO
VERONA
CANDELA
MILANO
SASSARI
FIRENZE
JESI
CASERTA
BENEVENTO
VELLETRI
NAPOLI
CATANZARO
BOLOGNA
ROVERETO
CAGLIARI
GARDONE VAL TROMPIA
ROMA
ROVERETO
JESI
BRINDISI
CAGLIARI
OSIMO
CANDELA
PALMI
SAVONA
CAGLIARI

U.LT.S. - Ammessi a i Campionati d'Inverno 2015

Garal

391-
394-
391-
390-
392-
389-
388 -
391-
389-
388 -
384-
383-
389-
383-
387 -
384-
379-
372-
378-
378-
383-
384-
381-
384-
374-
378-
380-
379-
375-
379-
376 -
374-

29x

28x

30x

20x

26x

24x

23x

23x

22x

25x

19x

20x

21x

18x

21x

21x

14x

10x

18x

14x

17x

18x

19x

20x

14x

16x

14x

15x

19x

17x

16x

12x

372 -9

374-
377-

13x

13x

370 - 8x

370-
366 -

16x

12x

364 - ox

369 -

11x

366 - 8x

370-

16x

Gara 2

395-
391-
393-
393-
390-
393-
393-
390-
387 -
386 -
390-
389-
380-
386 -
381-
384-
388 -
394-
387 -
387 -
381-
379-
382-
378-
387 -
383-
375-
375-
378-
374-
376 -
376 -
378-
375-
372-
375-
373-
376 -
375-
370-
371-

31x

21x

26x

29x

26x

25x

26x

21x

20x

23x

20x

22x

17x

17x

16x

15x

22x

27x

23x

19x

17x

19x

15x

16x

22x

13x

13x

17x

19x

14x

12x

16x

17x

15x

11x

18x

11x

12x

16x

10x

13x

364 - ox

Totale

786 - 60x
785 - 49x
784 - 56x
783 - 49x
782 - 52x
782 - 49x
781 - 49x
781 - 44x
776 - 42x
774 - 48x
774 - 39x
772 - 42«
769 - 38x
769 - 35x
768 - 37x
768 - 36x
767 - 36x
766 - 37x
765 - 41x
765 - 33x
764 - 34x
763 - 37x
763 - 34x
762 - 36x
761 - 36x
761 - 29x
755 - 27x
754 - 32x
753 - 38x
753 - 31x
752 - 28x
750 - 28x
750 - 26x
749 - 28x
749 - 24x
745 - 26x
743 - 27x
742 - 24x
739 - 25x
739 - 21x
737 - 21x
734 - 25x



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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CARRIERI FEDERICA
IANNASSO NATASHA

DE ANGELI SILVIA MILA ANNA
ZORZI SIMONETTA
ESPOSITO TERESA
SILVESTRO COSETTA
PORCU MIRIAM ADA
DERIU GIOVANNINA
DORO MONIA

REZEANU CRISTINA
BIGNAMI CRISTINA
RIOLO LUISA
CIARAVOLO ANNA MARIA
SOTGIU CATERINA
FISCALETTI SARA
SPAIARDI GAIA CAMILLA
PITTERI FULVIA
BUCCHIANERI ELENA
NEGRI CLAUDIA
GIGLIOLI MARTA
AZZONE FRANCESCA
FLAMIA MARIALUISA
CAROPRESI MONIQUE
DI NOIA ELENA
GALLERANI PAOLA ISABELLA
LO COCO KATIA
KASTARNOVA MARYNA
PAIS MARTA

PECORARO ANNA MARIA
FLORIO LUCIA
MACCHIONE VERA

CONTADINO VIRGINIA CONCETTA

CORAGGIOSO GIADA

PISTOLA A METRI 10 DONNE
Tiratore

CHIABERTO GIUSTINA
BERTI LUISA

FOIS SPERANZA
ANGELINI LAVINIA
STANEVA TANYA DENCHEVA
BERTI GIULIA

DI GIOIA FRANCESCA
COSTANTINO SARA
KONINI MANJOLA
TALAMO FRANCESCA
AMATO NICOLE
BARBERINI MARTINA
COPETTI JASMINE
STRADA VALENTINA

BARI

BENEVENTO
MILANO

PADOVA
CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA
CAVA DEI TIRRENI
SASSARI
CENTURIPE
SASSARI
ROVERETO

LUGO DI ROMAGNA
REGGIO CALABRIA
CAGLIARI
CAGLIARI
SPOLETO

MILANO

BOLOGNA

LUCCA

ROMA

NOVARA
BOLOGNA
CANDELA

PADOVA

MILANO

MILANO
BAGHERIA
TREVISO

SASSARI
BRINDISI
VICENZA
COSENZA
CATANIA

TORINO

Sezione di partecipazione

SUSA
PRATO
SASSARI
ROMA
BRENO
PADOVA
BENEVENTO
REGGIO CALABRIA
MILANO
MIRANO
TORINO
LUCCA
TOLMEZZO
VARESE

362 - 10x

368 - 6x
368 - 8x
360 - 6x
357 - 8x

365 - 10x

352 -9x

358-
348 -
357 -
344 -
345-
312-
297 -
202 -

- 0x

o O O o o o o

9x

6x

5x

3x

0x

- 0x
387 -
383-

- 0x

17x

16x

- 0x
- 0x
- 0x
- 0x
- 0x
- 0x
- 0x
0-

0x

350 - 5x

0-
0-

0x

0x

311-2x

0-

0x

Garal

388

378-
376-
374-
376-
372-
373-
369 -
371-
372-

371

371-
367 -
368 -

- 7x

7x

8x

9x

9x

7x

3x

6x

8x

7x

- 4x

7x

5x

6x

369 -
363
360 -

359-
362 -
349-
357-
350-
359-
342-
353-
338-
327-
307 -
242 -

11x

- 7x

12x

9x

6x

7x

7x

7x

7x

6x

6x

5x

2x

3x

0x

394 - 24x

393-
0

0
382-
380-
377 -
375-
374-
371-
366 -
364 -
361-
0
331
319
0
310

31x

- 0x

- 0x

17x

17x

12x

18x

12x

10x

13x

10x

11x

- 0x

- 4x

- 4x

- 0x

- 4x

Gara 2

377 -

379
375

375-
370-
370-
369 -
369 -
367 -
366 -
366 -
365 -
369 -
366 -

10x

- 8x

- 9x

4x

8x

9x

9x

8x

6x

6x

9x

6x

6x

9x

731-
731-
728 -
719-
719-
714-
709 -
708 -
707 -
699 -
697 -
683 -

639
604
444

394 -
393-
387 -
383-
382-
380-
377 -
375-
374-
371-
366 -
364 -
361-

350
331

319-
311-
310-

21x

13x

20x

15x

14x

17x

16x

15x

13x

15x

12x

10x

- 5x

- 3x

- 0x

24x

31x

17x

16x

17x

17x

12x

18x

12x

10x

13x

10x

11x

- 5x

- 4x

4x

2x

4x

Totale

765 -
757 -
751-
749 -
746 -
742 -
742 -
738 -
738 -
738 -
737 -
736 -
736 -
734-

17x

15x

17x

13x

17x

16x

12x

14x

14x

13x

13x

13x

11x

15x



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

MANTOVANI STEFANIA
BURLACU ANDRA IULIANA
CASATA ELISA
CARLETTI STEFANIA
ANGORI MARTINA
SAVIOZZI ELENA
CASCELLI VALERIA
TAMPELLINI SOFIA
CANTONI SIMONA
JAKOVA MARINA
SGAMBELLURI MANUELA
SEMBENINI ANNA
GATTI ALESSIA

FRIGO BARBARA

NARDI CHIARA
COLLAVIZZA ANNA
BADIALE ELISA
PARASCANDOLO PRISCILLA
GUERRA TIZIANA
SCARANO FILENA

CARA NORA

FANTONI ELISABETTA
GADAU ROSSELLA
CAPITANIO ALESSIA
IONICI CAMELIA
CONFORTO IDA
MALAGNINI SILVIA
BRAIDA ELENA

DI RUBBO CAMILLA
ORO FRANCESCA
ZENOBI EMANUELA
COTAR MONICA

DELLA DONNA MICHELA
TESCONI CATERINA

SCARZANELLA MARIA TERESA

BALOCCHI ILARIA
CIOTOLI SABRINA
PUGLIESE ELENA

RUSSO ANNA

BOVINA BARBARA
VALLINI LAURA

TOTANI MARIA
FRANGELLA MARIA GRAZIA
CORRADO MARIA TERESA
SARLUCA SABRINA
VIOTTI FEDERICA

GALLO STUKAN OLGA
CUOGHI MARZIA
GIORDO GABRIELLA
ILARI LUCREZIA

DALLA BRUNA MIRKA
PALMEGIANI RAFFAELLA

VARESE
BOLOGNA
ROMA

JESI
BOLOGNA
SAVONA
ROMA
FORLI"
BRENO
BRENO
ROCCELLA IONICA
VERONA
JESI
VICENZA
SOAVE
TOLMEZZO
CARRARA
UDINE
CARRARA
PERUGIA
RAPALLO
MILANO
SASSARI
TERAMO
LIVORNO
CATANZARO
UDINE
UDINE
EMPOLI
VICENZA
JESI
PADOVA
ROMA

LA SPEZIA
PONTE NELLE ALPI
PARMA
PREDAZZO
BOLOGNA
EBOLI
VIGEVANO
CASCINA

L AQUILA
BRACCIANO
PALMI
CASTELLABATE
GARDONE VAL TROMPIA
PARMA

LA SPEZIA
RAPALLO
MILANO
BOLZANO
BELLUNO

369 -
373-
368 -
367 -
362 -
370-

361

365-
369-
362 -

361

357 -
358-
359-
357-
364 -
361-
360 -

355
359

359-
360 -
356-
357-

355

363 -
351-
366 -
357 -
358-
355-
349-

361

365-
347 -
357-
350-
356-
355-
354-
349-

355
349
352

350-
348 -
347 -
348 -
350-
347 -

359

351-

7x

5x

5x

6x

8x

- 4x

8x

5x

7x

- 4x

4x

4x

7x

6x

7x

7x

- 4x

- 4x

6x

7x

2x

3x

- 4x

12x

6x

8x

4x

6x

3x

- 4x

9x

2x

5x

3x

1x

0x

5x

5x

- 4x

- 4x

- 4x

2x

5x

3x

4x

- 4x

2x

365 -
359-
363 -
364 -
366 -
358-
365-
361-
357-

363

364 -
367 -
366 -
365 -
367 -
359-
362 -
360 -
365-
359-
359-
358-
360 -
359-
360 -

351
363

348 -
357 -
355-
358-
364 -
352-
347 -
364 -
354-
360 -
354-
355-
355-
359-

353

358-
354-
356 -
357 -
357-
355-
353-
355-
343-
350-

5x

5x

7x

4x

8x

6x

8x

3x

3x

- 4x

5x

7x

5x

2x

2x

7x

5x

9x

5x

6x

2x

9x

2x

2x

- 4x

- 9x

2x

5x

4x

5x

4x

3x

4x

4x

1x

4x

5x

3x

4x

3x

- 4x

7x

4x

5x

2x

2x

7x

3x

6x

2x

6x

734-
732-
731-

731

728 -
728 -
726 -
726 -

726

725-

725

724 -
724 -
724 -
724 -
723-
723-
720 -
720-
718-
718-
718-
716 -
716 -
715-
714-
714 -
714-
714 -
713-
713-
713-
713-
712-

711
711

710-
710-
710-
709 -
708 -
708 -
707 -
706 -
706 -
705 -
704 -
703 -
703 -
702 -
702 -

701

12x

10x

11x

- 9x

14x

14x

12x

11x

- 8x

11x

- 9x

11x

9x

9x

9x

9x

6x

- 6x

- 6x

7x

6x

3x

9x

8x

8x

6x

- 8x



67
68
69

70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

MELELEO VALERIA
ULIANO SIMONA
CAPOZZI MARVINA

FRANCESCHINI FEDERICA ANGELA

EVELINA

VISCONTI GERARDA
PIZZIMENTI LUISA
ROSELLETTI ELENA
GIORGINI TARA LOUISE
GENGA CLAUDIA
BERTINI AMANDA
PIOVESAN NADA
MEDIATI MARA
TELLINI MARGHERITA
BOUSQUET CHIARA
LAMONICA PATRIZIA
PECCIANTI MARGHERITA
GINI AZZURRA
MORELLO VALERIA
PANOCCHIA CLELIA
MANNA CRISTINA
CARDONE MARIA
KOROL IRYNA
GRIMALDI ANNA
FRANCIONI ANNALISA
CROCE SILVIA

PARODI GIULIA
SANTINELLI TANIA
FOCA™ MARIA
MADEDDU MARIA TERESA
CONTE STEFANIA
CREMA SARA
CARLETTI MANUELA
RICCI SUSANNA
RUSSO FLORINDA
LUCCO SERENA
ANTONELLI GIADA
TRIPODI MARIA PAOLA
MONTANARI MONICA
ROSSI PATRIZIA
ANSELMI MANOLA
ROSSI MICHELA
AUGURIO CLAUDIA
CALZOLARI GABRIELLA
ORLANDI NAUSICAA
NEGRI SIMONA
BATTAGLIA MARIANNA
BAZZANI RITA

PICEN FAUSTA
FRIGERIO SILVIA

DEL GROSSO ANNAMARIA
VOLPI CRISTINA

ALEZIO
CARRARA
CHIAVARI

MILANO

LIVORNO
REGGIO CALABRIA
PERUGIA
ROMA
TIVOLI

BARI
TREVISO
TREVISO
ROMA
TIVOLI
CATANZARO
LIVORNO
SOAVE
CAROSINO
TERAMO
0OSIMO

BARI
BELLUNO
VARESE
MACERATA
PREDAZZO
SAVONA
ROMA
REGGIO CALABRIA
CAGLIARI
TERAMO
SOAVE

JESI
TORINO
CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA
PORDENONE
TORINO
REGGIO CALABRIA
FAENZA

LA SPEZIA
VICENZA
VERONA
CASERTA
BOLOGNA
PADOVA
MILANO
BAGHERIA
PERUGIA
BRENO
MILANO
BENEVENTO
PADOVA

354-
354-
353-

352

345-
359-
346 -
355-
348 -
353-
343-
337-
341-
334-
342-
354-
334-
346 -

343
321

330-
343-
311-
317-
319-
322-
327-
315-
289 -
313-
292 -

7x

3x

9x

- 4x

6x

6x

2x

5x

3x

5x

3x

2x

5x

- 4x

- 4x

2x

2x

3x

0x

0x

370 - 7x
370 - 4x
0-ox
0-ox
364 - 4x
0-ox
0-ox
0-ox
0-ox
353-6x
353 - 4x
352 - 5x
0-ox
0-ox
0-ox
350 - 4x
350 - 3x
0-ox
349 - ax
349 - 2x

346 -
346 -
346 -

347 -

354-
340 -
352-
342-
348 -
342-
350-
355-
349 -
356 -
344 -
326-
343-
330-
325-
344 -
330-
315-
343-
335-
332-
327-
320-
313-
338-
311-
306 -

- 0x

363

361-
359-
357 -

2x

3x

1x

7x

5x

2x

4x

3x

4x

6x

8x

5x

2x

3x

4x

3x

3x

2x

3x

3x

3x

1x

1x

1x

2x

2x

1x

0x

- 0x
365 -
364 -

- 0x

4x

8x

- 9x

3x

1x

5x

0-o0x

0-o0x

0-o0x

- 2x

- 3x

- 1x

- 0x

- 0x

- 4x

- 0x

- 0x

700 -

700

699 -
699 -

699 -
699 -
698 -
697 -
696 -
695 -
693 -
692 -
690 -
690 -
686 -
680 -
677 -
676 -
668 -
665 -
660 -
658 -
654 -
652 -
651 -
649 -
647 -
628 -
627 -
624 -
598 -
370-
370-
365 -
364 -
364 -

363

361-
359-
357 -

353
353

352-
352-
351-
351-
350-
350-
349 -
349-
349 -

12x

- 4x

12x

6x

4x

2x

8x

6x

8x

10x

5x

9x

9x

9x

10x

5x

5x

9x

7x

7x

4x

5x

6x

3x

2x

2x

2x

4x

4x

2x

0x

7x

4x

4x

8x

4x

- 9x

3x

1x

5x

- 6x

- 4x

5x

2x

3x

1x

4x

3x

4x

4x

2x



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

FIORENTINI PATRIZIA
MARI FRANCESCA
INGRASSIA MARIA RITA
ARBASI SIMONA

PIUMI DEBORA

SENA MARIAGRAZIA
BOSCAINO FEDERICA
IACOVITTI MARIA ROSARIA
GIURIN VITTORIA
MAGISTRO MARIA CONCETTA
PENNINI VANDA
ROSSOLINI SAMANTHA
GARAU VALERIA
ACCIAVATTI SIMONA
CADDEO GABRIELLA

TORTI VALERIA

PICCOLI SILVIA
BERTONELLI ILARIA
MARTINENGO CRISTINA

LUCCA

MILANO
REGGIO CALABRIA
VARESE
REGGIO EMILIA
CANDELA
BENEVENTO
LANCIANO
VENEZIA
MILAZZO
CASERTA
EMPOLI
SASSARI
TIVOLI
SASSARI

ROMA

PESARO
GENOVA
TORINO

0-ox
0-ox
340 - 3x
338-1x
0-ox
0-ox
331-3x
330-2x
327 - 1x
323 - 0x
322-2x
0-ox
0-ox
0-ox
0-ox
309 - ox
0-ox
0-ox
261 - 2x

346 -
340 -

- 0x

o O o o o

1x

5x

- 0x
338-
337-

- 0x

1x

1x

- 0x
- 0x
- 0x
- 0x
322-
319-
314 -
314-
- 0x
275-
266 -

- 0x

1x

2x

3x

0x

1x

2x

346 -
340-
340 -
338-
338-
337-
331-
330-
327 -

323

322-
322-
319-
314-
314-
309-
275-
266 -
261-

1x

5x

3x

1x

1x

1x

3x

2x

1x

- 0x

2x

1x

2x

3x

0x

0x

1x

2x

2x



